
HAPPY TO HELP YOU



WE GLADLY POINT YOU IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION 

SALES PARTS & ACCESSORIES 

ACCOUNTS

Stephen Smallbone
General Manager TVH UK Ltd

+44 2476 585 031
stephen.smallbone@tvh.com

Dorothy Douchy
Teamleader Sales
+44 2476 585 030

dorothy.douchy@tvh.com

Sophie Goetvinck
Sr. Internal Sales Advisor 

Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment

+44 2476 585 030
sophie.goetvinck@tvh.com

Emmy Desseyn
Internal Sales Advisor

Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment

+44 2476 585 030
emmy.desseyn@tvh.com

Lore Geldhof
Internal Sales Advisor
Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment
+44 2476 585 030
lore.geldhof@tvh.com

Peter James Richards
Internal Sales Advisor
Attachments & Handling 
Equipment
+44 2476 585 047
peter.james.richards@tvh.com

Kristof Sarre
Internal Sales Advisor
Industrial Equipment
+44 2476 585 034
kristof.sarre@tvh.com

Inge Cosaert
inge.cosaert@tvh.com

Julie D’Hulst
Internal Sales Advisor

Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment

+44 2476 585 030
julie.d.hulst@tvh.com

Jelte Vandepitte
Internal Sales Advisor
Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment
+44 2476 585 030
jelte.vandepitte@tvh.com

Vanessa De Bliquy
Internal Sales Advisor
Industrial Equipment
+44 2476 585 034
vanessa.de.bliquy@tvh.com

Thomas Degand
Technical Customer Support 
Advisor
+44 2476 585 030
thomas.degand@tvh.com

Mike Boylan
mike.boylan@tvh.com

Julie Vermeersch
Internal Sales Advisor

Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment

+44 2476 585 030
julie.vermeersch@tvh.com

Maarten Windey
Internal Sales Advisor

Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment

+44 2476 585 030
maarten.windey@tvh.com

Danny McAllister
Project Manager
+44 7776 237 974

danny.mcallister@tvh.com



WE GLADLY POINT YOU IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION 

Adrian Barker
Internal Sales Advisor

Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment

+44 2476 585 000
adrian.barker@tvh.com

Scott Harper
Internal Sales Advisor

Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment

+44 2476 585 000
scott.harper@tvh.com

John Weaver
Internal Sales Advisor

Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment

+44 2476 585 000
john.weaver@tvh.com

Andy Henry
Internal Sales Advisor

Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment

+44 2476 585 000
andy.henry@tvh.com

Noel Strong

Adrian Hall
Brand Advisor
Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment
+44 2476 585 000
adrian.hall@tvh.com

Paul Walters
Internal Sales Advisor 
Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment
+44 2476 585 000
paul.walters@tvh.com

Matt Boyce
Internal Sales Advisor

Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment

+44 2476 585 000
matt.boyce@tvh.com

Scott Johnson
Internal Sales Advisor

Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment

+44 2476 585 000
scott.johnson@tvh.com

Gary Palmer

Matthew Wells
Brand Advisor
Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment
+44 2476 585 000
matthew.wells@tvh.com

Dean Johnson
Internal Sales Advisor 
Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment
+44 2476 585 000
dean.johnson@tvh.com
Ian Mitchell
Technical Engineer  
Material Handling & Industrial 
Equipment
+44 2476 585 000
ian.mitchell@tvh.com

SALES EQUIPMENT

Vincent Vercaemst
Export Sales Advisor 
Forklifts & Aerial Work 
Platforms
+32 56 43 45 19
vincent.vercaemst@tvh.com

WAREHOUSE TVH UK
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SALES PARTS & ACCESSORIES 

Graham Hughes
National Accounts Manager

United Kingdom
+44 7776 134 653

graham.hughes@tvh.com

Howard Jones
Area Sales Manager
Wales, South West
+44 7787 511 878
howard.jones@tvh.com

David Highway
Area Sales Manager
South East
+44 7900 694 745
david.highway@tvh.com

Wayne Martin
Sales Manager

Industrial Equipment
United Kingdom

+44 7500 929 507
wayne.martin@tvh.com

Colin Thompson
Area Sales Manager
Ireland
+44 7747 602 703
colin.thompson@tvh.com

Andy Davis
National Accounts Manager

Industrial Equipment
United Kingdom

+44 7971 665 070
andy.davis@tvh.com

David Taylor
Area Sales Manager
Northern
+44 7990 572 756
david.taylor@tvh.com

Andy Bremner
Area Sales Manager
Scotland
+44 7876 712 060
andy.bremner@tvh.com

Martin Fletcher
National Accounts Manager

Attachments
+44 7970 368 966

martin.fletcher@tvh.com

Craig Feasey
Area Sales Manager
East & West Midlands
+44 7584 578 761
craig.feasey@tvh.com
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Ross Beachey
Technical Sales Engineer

Attachments
+44 7980 706 520

ross.beachey@tvh.com

+32 56 43 44 38
training@tvh.com

TRAINING CENTRE

E-COMMERCE

+32 56 43 48 66
ecommerce@tvh.com


